
Welcoming Guests: New York
Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer,
1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, 
MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo
OFFICIAL OPENING
The innovation develops
the European health systems
New York - 1st floor
Organizers
Main Partners
Jens Jakob Gustmann - Philips Health 
Systems Sales Leader CEE Philips,
Guest Speaker and Master Partner
Marius Geantă, MD - President of
the Center for Innovation in Medicine
PLENARY SESSION 1
Medical Leadership & Innovation. 
Hospital Leadership.
New York - 1st floor
Assoc. Prof. Diana Loreta Păun, MD, 
PhD - State Counselor, Public Health 
Department, Romanian Presidential 
Administration / ROMANIA – Moderator
Gheorghe Borcean, MD, PhD - President 
of the Romanian College of Physicians
Les Wold, MD, Emeritus Trustee,
Mayo Clinic US
Adam Fox, MD, PhD - Professor of 
Paediatric Allergy, who also leads the 
Visiting Professionals Programme at 
Guy’s & St Thomas’ Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust
Ferdinand Rudolf Waldenberger, MD, 
PhD - Medical Director of the General 
Hospital Klagenfurt, one of the most 
modern hospitals in Europe.
Carmen Orban, MD - General Manager 
Monza Group Romania
Adrian Cotîrleț, MD, PhD - manages 
Moinesti Municipal Emergency Hospital
Dan Zaharescu - Executive Director 
ARPIM
Networking Coffee-Break.
Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer,
1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, 
MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo
PLENARY SESSION 2
European Hospitals 
New York Hall - 1st floor
José María Muñoz y Ramón, MD - 
Medical Director of “La Paz University 
Hospital” - Spain’s best public hospital
Lodewijk de Beukelaar - manages 
ZorgSaam, the best regional hospital
in The Netherlands in 2018
Ana Smaranda Rinder - manages the 
Vaslui Emergency County Hospital - 
Moderator

András-Nagy Robert - Manager of
Dr. Fogolyan Kristof County Emergency 
Hospital, Sfântu Gheorghe
Gheorghe Carp, MD - coordinates the 

activity of Oradea County Emergency 
Clinical Hospital
Mariana Iancu - manages the Ialomita 
County Emergency Hospital from 
Slobozia
Cornel Ioan Bitea, MD - Invasive and 
Non-Invasive Research Center, Sibiu
Frank Christian Mainzer - Area Vice 
President Global Software and Services, 
CompuGroup Medical
Vasile Rușcovan - General Director, 
Kapamed International
Dr. Bogdan Ivănescu -CEO Doctor MIT & 
Stem SURE
Networking Lunch.
Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer,
1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, 
MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo
PLENARY SESSION 3
Hospital’s Safety Culture Infection 
Prevention and Control
New York - 1st floor
Dominique Monnet, PharmD, PhD 
- Head, Antimicrobial Resistance & 
Healthcare-Associated Infections 
Programme, European Centre for 
Disease Prevention and Control (ECDC), 
Sweden
Petra Gastmeier, MD, PhD 
- is coordinating the work of the 
German Nosocomial Infection 
Surveillance System with data from 
more than 1400 hospitals
Claire Farrugia - was instrumental in 
obtaining European Hand Hygiene 
Excellence Award for Mater Dei 
Hospital, Malta
Andreea Moldovan, MD - PhD 
in Infectious Diseases, MD in 
Epidemiology, experience in Infections 
Prevention & Control as a team leader 
and as a promoter of good medical 
practices in many other hospitals and 
institutions in Romania - Moderator
Geta Grosu - Director of Nursing, 
Dr. Carol Davila Central Military 
Emergency University Hospital
Ciprian Șofariu, MD - Medical Director, 
Sibiu Children Hospital
Business Networking.
Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer, 
1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, 
MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo

ROUND TABLE
Xgroup Meeting Concept ONCOLOGY
MexicoCity, Seoul – 2nd floor

ROUND TABLE
Xgroup Meeting Concept INNOVATION
FOR DEVELOPMENT. Health Policies
MexicoCity, Seoul – 2nd floor

08:00 – 
09:00

09:00 – 
09:30

09:30 – 
11:30 

11:30 – 
12:00

12:00 – 
14:00

14:00 – 
15:00

15:00 – 
17:00

17:00– 
18:00

09:30 – 
11:30

12:00 – 
14:00

26th of September
AGENDA
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Welcoming Guests: New York
Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer,
1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, 
MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo
BUILDING HEALTH BUCHAREST 
INTERNATIONAL FORUM
SESSION 1 - New Hospitals. 
Public and Private Investment
New York - 1st floor
Mihaela Toader - State Secretary in the 
Ministry of European Funds, Romania
Ion Georgescu - Mayor of Mioveni, 
Argeş County, about the new hospital 
in Mioveni
Marius Craina, MD, PhD - manages the 
Emergency County Hospital
”Pius Brinzeu” Timisoara
Venera Vlad - Associate Director, 
EBRD Infrastructure, Europe
Carmen Angheluță, MD - PIU Regional 
Emergency Hospitals, Ministry of Health
Robert Șerban - Owner of Gral Medical
Dan Doroftei - Development Director of 
Enayati Medical City, Romania
Ahmet Azakli - Project Manager, 
Synergy Construct
Mugur Stancu, MD - General Director 
Medicare
Andreea Strugaru - Managing Partner, 
KADRA
Networking Coffee-Break.
Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer, 
1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, 
MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo

BUILDING HEALTH BUCHAREST 
INTERNATIONAL FORUM
SESSION 2 Medical Architecture & 
Infrastructure. New Solutions for 
Medical Environment
New York - 1st floor
Raluca Boroș - Founder, Roof 
Architecture, Romania – Moderator
Johan Versluis, Business Development 
Manager Central & Eastern Europe and 
Russia, Ergotron
Jérôme Brunet, co-founder of Brunet-
Saunier Architecture, France
Thomas Bögl - Executive Partner, LIAG 
Architecten, The Netherlands
Andreea Tanase, The Order of the 
Architects of Romania - architect with a 
solid background in urban development
Raluca Șoaita - Founder, Tesseract, 
Romania
Camelia Sisak - Partner, Atelier Mass
Bogdan Angheloiu, MD - General 
Manager of MedEuropa, being 
directly involved in the MedEuropa 
Radiotherapy Clinic project in
Constanta
Johannes Bertleff - Founder of the 
JB Arhitectura office
Iulia Udrea - Founder architect of 
Arhitecti Udrea and founding member 
of Proiect A Zece Association
Mara Oprea - Founder architect of 
Format AD and founding member of 
Proiect A Zece Association
Networking Coffee-Break.
Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer, 
1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, 
MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo

08:00 – 
09:00

09:00 – 
11:00

11:00 – 
11:30 

11:30 – 
13:30

13:30 – 
14:00


