

# AGENDA

## 26th of September

1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo

08:00 –	Welcoming Guests: New York	
09:00	Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer,	
	1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena,	
	MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo	
09:00 -	OFFICIAL OPENING	
09:30	The innovation develops	
	the European health systems	
	New York - 1st floor	
	Organizers	
	Main Partners	
	<b>Jens Jakob Gustmann</b> - Philips Health	
	Systems Sales Leader CEE Philips,	
	Guest Speaker and Master Partner A Marius Geantă, MD - President of	
	the Center for Innovation in Medicine	
09:30 -	PLENARY SESSION 1	
11:30	Medical Leadership & Innovation.	
	Hospital Leadership.	
	New York - 1st floor	14:00 -
	Assoc. Prof. Diana Loreta Păun, MD,	15:00
	PhD - State Counselor, Public Health	
	Department, Romanian Presidential	
	Administration / ROMANIA – Moderator	15:00 -
	Gheorghe Borcean, MD, PhD - President	17:00
	of the Romanian College of Physicians	
	Les Wold, MD, Emeritus Trustee,	
	Mayo Clinic US	
	Adam Fox, MD, PhD - Professor of	
	Paediatric Allergy, who also leads the	
	Visiting Professionals Programme at	
	Guy's & St Thomas' Hospitals NHS 🔍	
	Foundation Trust 🔺	
	Ferdinand Rudolf Waldenberger, MD,	
	PhD - Medical Director of the General	
	Hospital Klagenfurt, one of the most	
	modern hospitals in Europe.	
	Carmen Orban, MD - General Manager	
	Monza Group Romania	
	Adrian Cotîrleț, MD, PhD - manages	
	Moinesti Municipal Emergency Hospital	
	Dan Zaharescu - Executive Director	
44.20	ARPIM	
11:30 -	Networking Coffee-Break.	
12:00	Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer,	
	1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, A MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo	
12:00 -	PLENARY SESSION 2	
14:00	European Hospitals	
14.00	New York Hall - 1st floor	
	José María Muñoz y Ramón, MD -	
	Medical Director of "La Paz University	
	Hospital" - Spain's best public hospital	
	Lodewijk de Beukelaar - manages	
	ZorgSaam, the best regional hospital	17:00-
	in The Netherlands in 2018	18:00
	Ana Smaranda Rinder - manages the	
	Vaslui Emergency County Hospital -	
	Moderator	

András-Nagy Robert - Manager of		
Dr. Fogolyan Kristof County Emergency		
Hospital, Sfântu Gheorghe		
Gheorghe Carp, MD - coordinates the		
activity of Oradea County Emergency		
Clinical Hospital		
Mariana lancu - manages the Ialomita		
County Emergency Hospital from		
Slobozia		
Cornel Ioan Bitea, MD - Invasive and		
Non-Invasive Research Center, Sibiu		
Frank Christian Mainzer - Area Vice		
President Global Software and Services,		
CompuGroup Medical		
Vasile Rușcovan - General Director,		
Kapamed International		
Dr. Bogdan Ivănescu - CEO Doctor MIT &		
Stem SURE		
Networking Lunch.		
Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer,		
1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena,		
MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo		
PLENARY SESSION 3		
Hospital's Safety Culture Infection		
Prevention and Control		
New York - 1st floor		
Dominique Monnet, PharmD, PhD		
- Head, Antimicrobial Resistance &		
Healthcare-Associated Infections		
Programme, European Centre for		
Disease Prevention and Control (ECDC),		
Sweden		
Petra Gastmeier, MD, PhD		
- is coordinating the work of the		
German Nosocomial Infection		
Surveillance System with data from		
more than 1400 hospitals		
Claire Farrugia - was instrumental in		
obtaining European Hand Hygiene		
Excellence Award for Mater Dei		
Hospital, Malta		
Andreea Moldovan, MD - PhD		
in Infectious Diseases, MD in		
Epidemiology, experience in Infections		
Prevention & Control as a team leader		
and as a promoter of good medical		
practices in many other hospitals and		
institutions in Romania - Moderator		
Geta Grosu - Director of Nursing,		
Dr. Carol Davila Central Military		
Emergency University Hospital		
Ciprian Șofariu, MD - Medical Director,		
Sibiu Children Hospital		
Business Networking.		
Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer,		
Land to the state of the state		

#### 09:30 -**ROUND TABLE** 11:30

Xgroup Meeting Concept ONCOLOGY MexicoCity, Seoul – 2nd floor

#### 12:00 -**ROUND TABLE**

14:00 Xgroup Meeting Concept INNOVATION FOR DEVELOPMENT. Health Policies MexicoCity, Seoul – 2nd floor

www.spatiulmedical.ro | OSpatiulMedical | health@borocommunication.ro



## AGENDA

13:30 -

14:00

### 27th of September

Welcoming Guests: New York 08:00 -11:30 -Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer, 09:00 13:30 1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo 09:00 -**BUILDING HEALTH BUCHAREST** 11:00 **INTERNATIONAL FORUM** SESSION 1 - New Hospitals. **Public and Private Investment** New York - 1st floor Mihaela Toader - State Secretary in the Ministry of European Funds, Romania Ion Georgescu - Mayor of Mioveni, Argeş County, about the new hospital in Mioveni Marius Craina, MD, PhD - manages the **Emergency County Hospital** "Pius Brinzeu" Timisoara Venera Vlad - Associate Director, EBRD Infrastructure, Europe Carmen Angheluță, MD - PIU Regional Emergency Hospitals, Ministry of Health 💧 Robert Serban - Owner of Gral Medical Dan Doroftei - Development Director of Enayati Medical City, Romania Ahmet Azakli - Project Manager, Synergy Construct Mugur Stancu, MD - General Director Medicare Andreea Strugaru - Managing Partner, KADRA 11:00 -Networking Coffee-Break. 11:30 Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer, 1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo

**BUILDING HEALTH BUCHAREST INTERNATIONAL FORUM** SESSION 2 Medical Architecture & Infrastructure. New Solutions for Medical Environment New York - 1st floor Raluca Boroș - Founder, Roof Architecture, Romania - Moderator Johan Versluis, Business Development Manager Central & Eastern Europe and Russia, Ergotron Jérôme Brunet, co-founder of Brunet-Saunier Architecture, France Thomas Bögl - Executive Partner, LIAG Architecten, The Netherlands Andreea Tanase, The Order of the Architects of Romania - architect with a solid background in urban development Raluca Şoaita - Founder, Tesseract, Romania Camelia Sisak - Partner, Atelier Mass Bogdan Angheloiu, MD - General Manager of MedEuropa, being directly involved in the MedEuropa Radiotherapy Clinic project in Constanta Johannes Bertleff - Founder of the IB Arhitectura office Iulia Udrea - Founder architect of Arhitecti Udrea and founding member of Proiect A Zece Association Mara Oprea - Founder architect of Format AD and founding member of Project A Zece Association Networking Coffee-Break. Exhibition Visit Halls: New York Foyer, 1st Floor Foyer, Beijing, Viena, MexicoCity, Seul, Monreal, Paris, Cairo